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Speeding 

or not ?

Estimate 

the 

speed.

Tick the 

correct 

box.

20

30
40

50

60

30

not speeding speeding

20

30
40

50

60

not speeding speeding

20

30
40

50

60

not speeding speeding

20

30
40

50

60

not speeding speeding

50

speed =           mph

speed =           mph

speed =           mph

speed =           mph


